
Ms. Pantelia Goura,  Head of Division, GMP, GDP Inspector +30 213 2040204 +30 210 6549500 goural@eof.gr 

Dr. Dimitrios Dimas, Deputy Head of Inspections Section, GMP Inspector +30 213 2040373 +30 210 6549500 ddimas@eof.gr 

Ms. Stella Stamati, Head of Distribution Control Section, GDP Inspector +30 213 2040284 +30 210 6549500 goural@eof.gr 

Mr. George Kamberis, GMP Inspector +30 213 2040338 +30 210 6549500 gkaberis@eof.gr 

Dr. Maria Kladi, GMP inspector +30 213 2040408 +30 210 6549500 mkladi@eof.gr 

Dr. Stergiana Giannakou, GMP Inspector +30 213 2040405 +30 210 6549500 sgiannakou@eof.gr 

Dr. Haralambos Katsoulas, GMP Inspector +30 213 2040280 +30 210 6549500 hkatsoulas@eof.gr 

Dr. Aikaterini Koukoulitsa +30 210 2040281 +30 210 6549500 ckoukoul@eof.gr 

Ms. Andriani Basta,  GMP Inspector, Trainee +30 213 2040359 +30 210 6549500 abasta@eof.gr 

Mr. Neroutsos Boufidis, GDP Inspector +30 213 2040540 +30 210 6549500 inspec3@eof.gr 

Mr. Haris Foskolakis, GDP Inspector +30 213 2040358 +30 210 6549500 hfoskolakis@eof.gr 

Dr. Apostolos Papadopoulos, GDP Inspector +30 213 2040435 +30 210 6549500 apapad@eof.gr 

Ms. Paraskevi Papadimitriou, GDP Inspector +30 213 2040527 +30 210 6549500 vpapadim@eof.gr 
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